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Walk To School Engineering Dept.
GIS Division

Town of Stoughton
August 10, 2017

Gibbons Elementary School
235 Morton St, Stoughton MA 02072 (781) 344-7008

Meet at Town Spa Pizza

Distance .55 miles

Meet a Immaculate 
Conception Church

Meet a Marks Field

Distance of walk 1 Mile

4 0 280 560140
Feet

1 inch = 280 feet

UV139

UV27

UV138

UV27

UV138

§̈¦24

§̈¦24

Canton

Sharon

Avon

Easton

Brockton

Randolph

Distance of Walk .84 Miles

Locatioin Distance
Immaculate Conception Church  1 Mile
Marks Field  .55 Mile
Town Spa Pizza  .84 Mile

All meet at  Lothrop St
Walk together from there


